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EXAMINA TIONREPORT 
We hereby certil that the produot below manutactured by 

RS Sailing
19 Premicr Way, Abber Park - ROMSEY SO51 9DQ- GREAT BRITAIN 

Recroational Craft

RS NEOD 

Design& Construction Scope 
Module type A1 

Sail Craft type 
Craft design category

Length of hull fm 
Beam of hull (Craft) [m] 

Draught, maximum [m] 
Loaded displacement mass [kgl 
Number of persons recommended 

Maximum recommended load (builder's plate) [kg] 

Certificate number 

C 

3,53 
1,42 
1,05 
243 

2 

160 
BRSSA013

meets the requirements of the Recreational Craft Directive 2013/63/EU n 
accordance with the EssentialRequirements 3.2 for Stability and Freeboard 

and 3.3 for Buoyancy and Flotation 

LAG 

GERT 

Ogch Hhginomainn (Maaging Director) 

A or EU - Notirpd Body 0609 

2021-01-13 

This certificate is valid for crft identified as 

2021 Model

This document relates only to the EU Recreational Craft Directive. Different legislation maylapply to some 

components fitted on-board he watercraft. 
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EXAMINATION REPORT 
Annex to Statement BRSSA013

This annex is an integral part of the present certiticato, and may not be separated fronm it 

Related standards, rules and regulations used for the assessment 

EN ISO 12217-3:2015 Small craft - Stability and buoyancy assessment and categorisation Part 3: Boats of hull 

length less than 6 m (ISO 12217-3 2015) 

LAGC 
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