

ISO/CEI

INTERNATIONAL MARINE CERTIFICATION INSTITUTE

International Non-Profit Association

Rue Abbé Cuypers 3 / B-1040 Bruxelles / Belgique / Tel +32 2 741 6836 / Fax +32 2 741 2418 www.imci.org / info@imci.org

EXAMINATION REPORT

We hereby certify that the product below manufactured by

RS Sailing 19 Premier Way, Abbey Park - ROMSEY SO51 9DQ - GREAT BRITAIN

Recreational Craft

RS NEO

Scope	Design & Construction
Module type	A1
Craft type	Sail
Craft design category	С
Length of hull [m]	3,53
Beam of hull (Craft) [m]	1,42
Draught, maximum [m]	1,05
Loaded displacement mass [kg]	243
Number of persons recommended	2
Maximum recommended load (builder's plate) [kg]	160
Certificate number	BRSSA013

meets the requirements of the Recreational Craft Directive 2013/53/EU in accordance with the Essential Requirements 3.2 for Stability and Freeboard and 3.3 for Buoyancy and Flotation

nemann (Maraging Director) Hrich He Por EU - Notified Body : 0609 2021-01-13

This certificate is valid for craft identified as 2021 Model

This document relates only to the EU Recreational Craft Directive. Different legislation may apply to some components fitted on-board the watercraft

page 1 of 2



INTERNATIONAL MARINE CERTIFICATION INSTITUTE International Non-Profit Association

> Rue Abbé Cuypers 3 / B-1040 Bruxelles / Belgique / Tel +32 2 741 6836 / Fax +32 2 741 2418 www.imci.org / info@imci.org

EXAMINATION REPORT

Annex to Statement BRSSA013

This annex is an integral part of the present certificate, and may not be separated from it

Related standards, rules and regulations used for the assessment

EN ISO 12217-3:2015

ISO/CEI

Small craft - Stability and buoyancy assessment and categorisation - Part 3 : Boats of hull length less than 6 m (ISO 12217-3 :2015)

page 2 of 2